



\$~A-7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CONT.CAS(C) 894/2018 & CM. APPLs. 4114/2021, 12189/2021,
12190/2021

NISHA SHARMAPetitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

RAMESH YADAV & ORSRespondents

Through: Mr. Mayank Rustagi and Mr. Jagat
Singh, Advocates for R-1 to R-5.
Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, ASC, GNCTD
with B. S. Rai, Mr. Harpuneet Singh,
Ms. Harsimran Kaur and Mr. Summit
Rastogi, Advocates for R-7 & R-8

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
31.07.2024

At request, list on 23rd October, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JULY 31, 2024
rk/sm

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)