



\$~126

\* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI  
+ CONT.CAS(C) 894/2018 & CM. APPLs. 4114/2021,  
12189/2021, 12190/2021

NISHA SHARMA .....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

RAMESH YADAV & ORS .....Respondents

Through: None.

**CORAM:**  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA**

% **ORDER**  
**23.10.2024**

None has appeared for the parties, despite repeated calls.

Re-notify on 10.03.2025.

**DHARMESH SHARMA, J.**

**OCTOBER 23, 2024/g**